
16:00-16:45
16:45-17:30 mgr Kopacz
17:45-18:30
18:30-19:15
19:30-20:15
20:15-21:00
8:00-8:45
8:45-9:30
9:45-10:30 Systemy pozycjonowania i nawigacji

10:30-11:15 dr Romanyszyn L
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00 2.20
13:15-14:00 Geodezja Inżynieryjna 2 L
14:00-14:45 mgr Borek
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:30 2.15
16:45-17:30
17:30-18:15
18:30-19:15
19:15-20:00
8:00-8:45 Systemy pozycjonowania i nawigacji 2.20
8:45-9:30 dr Romanyszyn L
9:45-10:30 Geodezja Inżynieryjna 2 L

10:30-11:15 mgr Borek 2.20
11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:15-14:00
14:00-14:45
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:30
16:45-17:30
17:30-18:15
18:30-19:15
19:15-20:00

Zjazd 9
data 18, 19, 20 VI
grupa

PI
ĄT

EK
N

IE
D

ZI
EL

A

Język angielski
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